
21. "Drei-Gleichen-Pokal"

99869 Drei Gleichen, OT Mühlberg, 22.06.2019

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Jurke Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Anita Grigoryan RSC Erfurt
3:26

02
0:34

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  11 3.

2 Paul Kirchner ZSG Waltershausen
SS 22:9

51 Fr
PS 20:12

33
 2  8  1  0  42 1.

3 Tom Berthold SG Drei Gleichen Mühlberg
Fr

SS 4:2

51
4:00

12
 1  6  1  0  16 2.
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